
1976 COLGATE DEFENSIVE STATISTICS
(Returnees in CAPS)

Name
DOUG CURTIS
GARY HARTWIG
JOHN QUINN
Sid Harris
GENE DOHERTY
Mark Murphy
Pete Wise
PAUL LAWLER
RAY LINN
Dave Sinapi
Carl Nesselbush
CARL PADOVANO
KEN EBELING
GARY DIFELICF
JOE DONNELLY
TOM McGARRITY
DAN MASTRELLA
Mike DePasquale
BOB NIXON
BRUCE NARDELLA
PAI GILLARD
PAT HORAN
Art Seifert

Pos
LB
DE
DT
DE
LB
DB
DB
DB
DT
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DT
DB
DT
LB
DB
DE
DB
LB
DE

Assists
5B
32
34
29
34
27
32
29
27
30
22

to
6
4
6
I
1

Total
145
B5
85
B1
77
77
73
73
72
53
47
44

Sacks
1
3
3
7

Tackles
B7
53
3l

52
43
50
41

1
0
0
0
0

44
Atr

23
25
23
11
10
10
3
5
2
2
2
1
1
1

27
to
14
9
6
3
3
2
1
'l

1


